LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0674953 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/30/2012 9:58:48 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: THE SOLUTION CENTER, LLC

Company ID: 0674953 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/3/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/30/2012 9:58:48 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

130 NORTH HAMILTON STREET SUITE 201 GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

SHARON R. MUSE 130 NORTH HAMILTON STREET SUITE 201 GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Members/Managers

Member SHARON R MUSE

130 NORTH HAMILTON STREET, SUITE 201, GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Signatures

Signature Sharon Muse Title Member